Revised 9/30/2011

Student

Alam, Dalia
Alam, Dalia
Alam, Dalia
Alam, Dalia
Alam, Dalia
Alam, Dalia

Customer
ACCU
CK Cooper & Co.
KARE Youth League
Jesus the Way Up Ministries
FoothillChurch
Marty Rodriguez 21
Life Pacific College

im, Dalia/Preschool Spit

?
Alam, Dalia
Alam, Dalia

Arena, Mikayla
Arena, Mikayla
Arena, Mikayla
Arena, Mikayla
Arena, Mikayla
Arena, Mikayla
Arena, Mikayla
Arena, Mikayla
Arena, Mikayla
Arena, Mikayla
Arena, Mikayla
Arena, Mikayla
Arena, Mikayla
Arena, Mikayla
Arena, Mikayla
Arena, Mikayla
Arena, Mikayla
Arena, Mikayla
Arena, Mikayla
Arena, Mikayla
Arena, Mikayla
Arena, Mikayla
Arena, Mikayla
Arena, Mikayla

Cosio, Isaac
Cosio, Isaac
Cosio, Isaac

Castro, Rachael
Castro, Rachael
Castro, Rachael

Chavez, Emily
Chavez, Emily

Special Ad

Inside Back Page
1/2 Size Center Section/color
1/4 Size Center Section /color
Full page/color Center Section

Back Cover Page
Full page/color Center Section
Full page/color Center Section

Business Contacted

Party Lite
31 Flavors Ice Cream, Rt 66
Premier Business Equipment
Art2Ink
Tropical Sun, San Dimas
About Senior Solutions
C & L Auto Body
Gold Empire Jewelry
KAP Promotions
Chozen Martial Arts

ACCU American Christian Credit Union
Bishop Amat
Brothers Photography
Damien High School
Grand Slam
Huntington Veterinary Hospital
Infinity Asset Group

Las Palmas Dental Group, Dr. Antemio Millot

Lutheran High School
Matt Denny's
Monrovia Travel
Peppers
Red Dot Uniform
Shaffer Awards
Sierra Auto Cars
Stubbies Promotions
Titan Travel
Visiting Angels
Twin Palms Boat & RV Storage
Western Christian
Max's Restaurant
American Tire Co
Dalia's Pizza/Azusa
Paradise Juice Café/Azusa

O'Malley's Flowers of Dimas
Dr. Carlton Optometrist, Glendora
KARE Youth League

Union Bank
Southland Properties, Dennis Beckwith
TMB Insurance Services

Scentsy, Wick Free Candles
The Sweetest Things, Cupcakes

2010-2011 School Year
Business Directory Status Report

Bus Card Size
1/4 Col Size

1/4 Col Size
1/4 Col Size

Inside Back Cover full page

1/4 Col Size
Bus Card Size

Bus Card Size
Bus Card Size

1/4 Col Size

1/4 Col Size

1/4 Col Size

1/4 Col Size
Bus Card Size

1/4 Page Color Center Section

1/2 Page Size
Bus Card Size
Bus Card Size

Bus Card Size
1/4 Col Size

Status
Sold
Sold
Sold
Sold
Sold
Sold
Sold

Contact Date

9/22/2011
9/22/2011
9/22/2011
9/22/2011
9/22/2011
9/22/2011
9/22/2011
9/22/2011
9/22/2011
9/30/2011

6/13/2011
6/13/2011
6/13/2011
6/13/2011
6/13/2011
6/13/2011
6/13/2011
7/24/2011
6/13/2011
6/13/2011
6/13/2011
6/13/2011
6/13/2011
6/13/2011
6/13/2011
6/13/2011
6/13/2011
7/25/2011
6/13/2011
6/13/2011
8/4/2011
8/4/2011
8/4/2011
8/4/2011

6/14/2011
6/14/2011
6/15/2011

29-Jun
6/30/2011
9/30/2011

9/30/2011
9/30/2011

Student
Arena, Mikayla
Quintana, Sarah

Issac Cosio
Caguin, Danyelle
Lewis, Berkeley

Dow, Tahna

Lozoya, Olivia

Status

Pending
Sold
Pending
Sold
Pending
Sold
Sold
Pending
Sold
Sold

Sold
Sold
Sold
NO
Pending
Sold
Sold
Sold
Sold
Pending
NO
Pending
Sold
Pending
Sold
Pending
NO
Sold
Pending
Sold
Sold
Pending
Pending
Pending

Pending
Pending
Sold

Sold
Sold
Sold

Sold
Sold

artwork needed

Paperwork/Artwork?

use existing artwork/payment due

Artwork in

Artwork in

use existing artwork
artwork/payment due

artwork in
artwork needed
artwork in

use existing artwork
artwork in
artwork in
artwork in
N

N

use existing artwork
N

using exising artwork
N

artwork in
N
using exising artwork
artwork in

N
N
artwork in

electronic artwork sent
artwork in
artwork in

artwork in
artwork in



Dearden, Courtni
Dearden, Courtni

Dow, Tahna

Lorey, Ryan
Lorey, Ryan
Lorey, Ryan
Lorey, Ryan
Lorey, Ryan
Lorey, Ryan
Lorey, Ryan
Lorey, Ryan
Lorey, Ryan
Lorey, Ryan
Lorey, Ryan
Lorey, Ryan
Lorey, Ryan
Lorey, Ryan
Lorey, Ryan
Lorey, Ryan
Lorey, Ryan

Homidan, Jesslyn
Homidan, Jesslyn
Homidan, Jesslyn

Quintana, Sarah
Quintana, Sarah
Quintana, Sarah
Quintana, Sarah
Quintana, Sarah
Quintana, Sarah
Quintana, Sarah
Quintana, Sarah
Quintana, Sarah
Quintana, Sarah
Quintana, Sarah
Quintana, Sarah
Quintana, Sarah
Quintana, Sarah
Quintana, Sarah
Quintana, Sarah
Quintana, Sarah
Quintana, Sarah
Quintana, Sarah
Quintana, Sarah
Quintana, Sarah
Quintana, Sarah
Quintana, Sarah
Quintana, Sarah
Quintana, Sarah

Lewis, Berkely
Lewis, Berkely
Lewis, Berkely

Lynch, Alex

Columbia Steel, Inc.
Red Devil Pizza, La Verne

Century 21, Marty Rodriguez

Fruit Yogurt, La Verne
Molly's Kitchen
Fanta-Sci Gaming Arcade
Baldy View Animal Hospital
Palace Pet Salon
Lola Baby, Glendora
The Book Rack, La Verne
Coldwell Realty, Glendora (Mindy ?)
Little Kutz
Gaming Luis
Red Devil Pizza
American Black Belt Academy
Dr. Alas, Dentist, La Verne
Dr. Daher, Dentist
Dr. Tabata, Orthodonist, La Verne
Mi Ranchito, La Verne
Children's Orchard

Paradise Juice Café
Maranatha High School
Kumon Math and Reading Center

Luca Bella, Glendora
Glendoran Magazine
Angela's Kitchen, San Dimas
CrossFit Peak Performance
Peak Financia,| San Dimas
Platform Hair Salon, San Dimas
Village Book Shop, Glendora
Dip N Strip, Azusa
Nelson's Drug Store, Glendora

2010-2011 School Year

Business Directory Status Report

1/4 Col Size
Bus Card Size

full page center/color
Bus Card Size

Bus Card Size

1/4 Col Size

Bus Card Size
Bus Card Size

Bus Card Size
Bus Listing

1/4 Col Size
Bus Card Size
1/4 Col Size

1/4 Col Size
1/4 Col Size

Bus Listing
Bus Card Size

Southland Properties Heartland Mortgage, Glendora

Mrs. Nelson's Book Store, San Dimas
Steve Lee D.D.S, Diamond Bar
Bryan Davis, D.D.S, Covina
Village Bridal, Inc., Glendora

Piece of Time, Peace of Mind, Glendora

Red Robin, San Dimas
The Donut Man, Glendora
Classic Coffee
Glendora Plumbing
Legends, Glendora
Dominico's Jr. Glendora
Grand Florest
CK Cooper & Co./Financial Investments
Small Business Guru
Count On Plumbing

FoothillChurch
Raymond E. Hoyt, D.D.S
Okamoto & Pawley Group

NVME Fashions

Bus Card Size

Bus Card Size

1/2 Page Color Center Section
1/4 Page Size
Bus Card Size

Bus Card Size
1/2 Page Size

Bus Card Size

9/21/2011
9/30/2011

9/22/2011

9/22/2011
8/4/2011
8/23/2011
8/4/2011
8/4//2011
8/4/2011

8/4/2011
8/2/2011
8/4/2011
8/4/2011
7/25/2011
7/25/2011
7/25/2011
7/25/2011
7/25/2011
9/30/2011

7/10/2011
9/27/2011
9/15/2011

6/17/2011
7/5/2011
7/1/2011
7/1/2011

9/30/2011
7/1/2011
7/1/2011
7/1/2011
7/1/2011
7/1/2011
7/1/2011
7/1/2011
7/1/2011

7/12/2011
7/1/2011
7/1/2011

9/30/2011
7/1/2011
7/1/2011
7/1/2011
7/1/2011
7/1/2011
7/6/2011

9/28/2011

9/30/2011

9/21/2011
9/26/2011
9/26/2011

8/30/2011

Sold
Sold

Sold

Sold
Pending
Sold
Pending
Pending
Sold
NO
Sold
Sold
Pending
Sold
Sold
Sold
Pending
Pending
Pending
Sold

Sold
Sold
Sold

sold
Sold
Pending
Sold
sold
Pending
Pending
Pending
Pending
Pending
Pending
Pending
Pending
Sold
Pending
Pending
sold
Pending
Pending
Pending
Pending
NO
Sold
Sold
sold

Sold
Sold
Sold

sold

artwork in
artwork in

artwork in/full page
artwork in

artwork in

artwork needed

N
artwork in

artwork in
artwork in
basic listing

N

N

N
artwork in

use previous artwork
use previous artwork/payment due
artwork in

artwork efile
artwork in
N
basic listing
Listing
N

z2zzzz2z2

N
artwork in
N
N
artwork in
N
N
N
N
N
artwork needed
artwork in
existing artwork

Artwork due
Artwork in
Artwork due

artwork in



Lynch, Alex
Lynch, Alex
Lynch, Alex
Lynch, Alex
Lynch, Alex
Lynch, Alex

Caguin, Danyelle
Caguin, Danyelle
Caguin, Danyelle
Caguin, Danyelle

Soto, Ariana
Soto, Ariana
Soto, Ariana
Soto, Ariana
Soto, Ariana
Soto, Ariana
Soto, Ariana

Wolfe, Kylie
Wolfe, Kylie
Wolfe, Kylie

Wu, Kayla
Wu, Kayla
Wu, Kayla

Hoffman, Amber
Hoffman, Amber

Blincoe, Kimmie
Blincoe, Kimmie

Reynolds, Joshua

Blue Chair Bookstore
Frisellas
Bobbi Pins
Village Eatery
Glendora Public Library Friends Fnd
Hardy Insurance Services

Amador Dental Center
Key Point, Duarte
Jesus the Way Up Ministries
Taisei Construction Group

Casa Morena, Covina
Country General Store, Covina
Sandwich City
Sugar Bowl, Covina
Covina Animal Hospital
Visage Entertainment
Cruise Planners

Grand Avenue Dentistry, Diamond Bar
Visage Med Spa
Big League Dreams

Coldwell Bank, Haney & Associates, Inc.

National Cleaners & Alterations
AMS Insurance Agency

Airflex Industries
Two A Tea

Totters Tubes, Inc.
Lake Arrowhead Cabin

Reynolds Buick

2010-2011 School Year

Business Directory Status Report

Bus Card Size
Bus Card Size
1/4 Col. Size
Bus Card Size

Center Color Full Page
Bus Card Size

Bus Card Size

Bus Card Size
Bus Card Size

1/4 Col Size
Bus Card Size
Listing
1/2 Page Size

Bus Card Size
1/4 Col Size

Bus Card Size
1/4 Page Size

Full Page Size

8/4/2011
8/2/2011
8/2/2011
8/3/2011
9/15/2011
9/20/2011

8/11/2011
8/11/2011
8/11/2011
9/30/2011

9/15/2011
9/15/2011
9/15/2011
9/15/2011
9/15/2011
9/15/2011
9/30/2011

8/21/2011
8/21/2011
9/14/2011

9/23/2011
9/28/2011
9/30/2011

9/14/2011
9/30/2011

9/14/2011
9/28/2011

9/14/2011

Pending

Pending

Pending
Sold
Sold
Sold

Sold
No
Sold
Sold

Pending
Pending
No
Sold
No
Sold
Sold

No
No
Sold

Sold
Sold
Sold

Sold
Sold

Sold
Sold

Sold

N
N
N
artwork in
artwork in
artwork in/payment due

artwork in

electronic artwork in
artwork in

artwork in

artwork in
artwork in

artwork needed
artwork in
basic listing

artwork due

artwork needed
artwork in

artwork in
artwork in

use previous artwork



