2010-2011 School Year Business Directory Status Report

Revised 9/30/2011	Customer ACCU CK Cooper & Co. KARE Youth League Jesus the Way Up Ministries FoothillChurch Marty Rodriguez 21 Life Pacific College	Special Ad Inside Back Page 1/2 Size Center Section/color 1/4 Size Center Section /color Full page/color Center Section Back Cover Page Full page/color Center Section Full page/color Center Section		Status Sold Sold Sold Sold Sold Sold Sold Sold	Student Arena, Mikayla Quintana, Sarah Issac Cosio Caguin, Danyelle Lewis, Berkeley Dow, Tahna Lozoya, Olivia	artwork needed
Student		Business Contacted		Contact Date	Status	Paperwork/Artwork?
Student		business Contacted		Contact Date	Status	rapeiwork/Aitwork:
Alam, Dalia		Party Lite		9/22/2011	Pending	
Alam, Dalia		31 Flavors Ice Cream, Rt 66		9/22/2011	Sold	use existing artwork/payment due
Alam, Dalia		Premier Business Equipment		9/22/2011	Pending	
Alam, Dalia		Art2Ink		9/22/2011	Sold	Artwork in
Alam, Dalia		Tropical Sun, San Dimas		9/22/2011	Pending	
Alam, Dalia		About Senior Solutions	Bus Card Size	9/22/2011	Sold	Artwork in
ım, Dalia/Preschool S	pit	C & L Auto Body	1/4 Col Size	9/22/2011	Sold	
?		Gold Empire Jewelry		9/22/2011	Pending	
Alam, Dalia		KAP Promotions	1/4 Col Size	9/22/2011	Sold	use existing artwork
Alam, Dalia		Chozen Martial Arts	1/4 Col Size	9/30/2011	Sold	artwork/payment due
Arena, Mikayla		ACCU American Christian Credit Union	Inside Back Cover full page	6/13/2011	Sold	artwork in
Arena, Mikayla		Bishop Amat	1/4 Col Size	6/13/2011	Sold	artwork needed
Arena, Mikayla		Brothers Photography	Bus Card Size	6/13/2011	Sold	artwork in
Arena, Mikayla		Damien High School		6/13/2011	NO	
Arena, Mikayla		Grand Slam		6/13/2011	Pending	
Arena, Mikayla		Huntington Veterinary Hospital		6/13/2011	Sold	use existing artwork
Arena, Mikayla		Infinity Asset Group		6/13/2011	Sold	artwork in
Arena, Mikayla		Las Palmas Dental Group, Dr. Antemio Millot	Bus Card Size	7/24/2011	Sold	artwork in
Arena, Mikayla		Lutheran High School	Bus Card Size	6/13/2011	Sold	artwork in
Arena, Mikayla		Matt Denny's		6/13/2011	Pending	N
Arena, Mikayla		Monrovia Travel		6/13/2011	NO	
Arena, Mikayla		Peppers		6/13/2011	Pending	N
Arena, Mikayla		Red Dot Uniform	1/4 Col Size	6/13/2011	Sold	use existing artwork
Arena, Mikayla		Shaffer Awards		6/13/2011	Pending	N
Arena, Mikayla		Sierra Auto Cars	1/4 Col Size	6/13/2011	Sold	using exising artwork
Arena, Mikayla		Stubbies Promotions		6/13/2011	Pending	N
Arena, Mikayla		Titan Travel		6/13/2011	NO	
Arena, Mikayla		Visiting Angels	1/4 Col Size	7/25/2011	Sold	artwork in
Arena, Mikayla		Twin Palms Boat & RV Storage		6/13/2011	Pending	N
Arena, Mikayla		Western Christian	1/4 Col Size	6/13/2011	Sold	using exising artwork
Arena, Mikayla		Max's Restaurant	Bus Card Size	8/4/2011	Sold	artwork in
Arena, Mikayla		American Tire Co		8/4/2011	Pending	
Arena, Mikayla		Dalia's Pizza/Azusa		8/4/2011	Pending	
Arena, Mikayla		Paradise Juice Café/Azusa		8/4/2011	Pending	
Cosio, Isaac		O'Malley's Flowers of Dimas		6/14/2011	Pending	N
Cosio, Isaac		Dr. Carlton Optometrist, Glendora		6/14/2011	Pending	N
Cosio, Isaac		KARE Youth League	1/4 Page Color Center Section	6/15/2011	Sold	artwork in
Castro, Rachael		Union Bank	1/2 Page Size	29-Jun	Sold	electronic artwork sent
Castro, Rachael		Southland Properties, Dennis Beckwith	Bus Card Size	6/30/2011	Sold	artwork in
Castro, Rachael		TMB Insurance Services	Bus Card Size	9/30/2011	Sold	artwork in
Chavez, Emily		Scentsy, Wick Free Candles	Bus Card Size	9/30/2011	Sold	artwork in
Chavez, Emily		The Sweetest Things, Cupcakes	1/4 Col Size	9/30/2011	Sold	artwork in

2010-2011 School Year Business Directory Status Report

Dearden, Courtni	Columbia Steel, Inc.	1/4 Col Size	9/21/2011	Sold	artwork in
Dearden, Courtni	Red Devil Pizza, La Verne	Bus Card Size	9/30/2011	Sold	artwork in
Dow, Tahna	Century 21, Marty Rodriguez	full page center/color	9/22/2011	Sold	artwork in/full page
Lorey, Ryan	Fruit Yogurt, La Verne	Bus Card Size	9/22/2011	Sold	artwork in
Lorey, Ryan	Molly's Kitchen		8/4/2011	Pending	
Lorey, Ryan	Fanta-Sci Gaming Arcade	Bus Card Size	8/23/2011	Sold	artwork in
Lorey, Ryan	Baldy View Animal Hospital		8/4/2011	Pending	
Lorey, Ryan	Palace Pet Salon		8/4//2011	Pending	
Lorey, Ryan	Lola Baby, Glendora	1/4 Col Size	8/4/2011	Sold	artwork needed
Lorey, Ryan	The Book Rack, La Verne			NO	
Lorey, Ryan	Coldwell Realty, Glendora (Mindy ?)		8/4/2011	Sold	N
Lorey, Ryan	Little Kutz	Bus Card Size	8/2/2011	Sold	artwork in
Lorey, Ryan	Gaming Luis		8/4/2011	Pending	
Lorey, Ryan	Red Devil Pizza	Bus Card Size	8/4/2011	Sold	artwork in
Lorey, Ryan	American Black Belt Academy	Bus Card Size	7/25/2011	Sold	artwork in
Lorey, Ryan	Dr. Alas, Dentist, La Verne	Bus Listing	7/25/2011	Sold	basic listing
Lorey, Ryan	Dr. Daher, Dentist	C	7/25/2011	Pending	N
Lorey, Ryan	Dr. Tabata, Orthodonist, La Verne		7/25/2011	Pending	N
Lorey, Ryan	Mi Ranchito, La Verne		7/25/2011	Pending	N
Lorey, Ryan	Children's Orchard	1/4 Col Size	9/30/2011	Sold	artwork in
		_,	0,00,000		
Homidan, Jesslyn	Paradise Juice Café	Bus Card Size	7/10/2011	Sold	use previous artwork
Homidan, Jesslyn	Maranatha High School		9/27/2011	Sold	use previous artwork/payment due
Homidan, Jesslyn	Kumon Math and Reading Center	1/4 Col Size	9/15/2011	Sold	artwork in
Quintana, Sarah	Luca Bella, Glendora	1/4 Col Size	6/17/2011	sold	artwork efile
Quintana, Sarah	Glendoran Magazine	1/4 Col Size	7/5/2011	Sold	artwork in
Quintana, Sarah	Angela's Kitchen, San Dimas		7/1/2011	Pending	N
Quintana, Sarah	CrossFit Peak Performance	Bus Listing	7/1/2011	Sold	basic listing
Quintana, Sarah	Peak Financia,l San Dimas	Bus Card Size	9/30/2011	sold	Listing
Quintana, Sarah	Platform Hair Salon, San Dimas		7/1/2011	Pending	N
Quintana, Sarah	Village Book Shop, Glendora		7/1/2011	Pending	N
Quintana, Sarah	Dip N Strip, Azusa		7/1/2011	Pending	N
Quintana, Sarah	Nelson's Drug Store, Glendora		7/1/2011	Pending	N
Quintana, Sarah	Southland Properties Heartland Mortgage, Glen	dora	7/1/2011	Pending	N
Quintana, Sarah	Mrs. Nelson's Book Store, San Dimas		7/1/2011	Pending	N
Quintana, Sarah	Steve Lee D.D.S, Diamond Bar		7/1/2011	Pending	N
Quintana, Sarah	Bryan Davis, D.D.S, Covina		7/1/2011	Pending	N
Quintana, Sarah	Village Bridal, Inc., Glendora	Bus Card Size	7/12/2011	Sold	artwork in
Quintana, Sarah	Piece of Time, Peace of Mind, Glendora		7/1/2011	Pending	N
Quintana, Sarah	Red Robin, San Dimas		7/1/2011	Pending	N
Quintana, Sarah	The Donut Man, Glendora	Bus Card Size	9/30/2011	sold	artwork in
Quintana, Sarah	Classic Coffee		7/1/2011	Pending	N
Quintana, Sarah	Glendora Plumbing		7/1/2011	Pending	N
Quintana, Sarah	Legends, Glendora		7/1/2011	Pending	N
Quintana, Sarah	Dominico's Jr. Glendora		7/1/2011	Pending	N
Quintana, Sarah	Grand Florest		7/1/2011	NO	N
Quintana, Sarah	CK Cooper & Co./Financial Investments	1/2 Page Color Center Section	7/6/2011	Sold	artwork needed
Quintana, Sarah	Small Business Guru	1/4 Page Size	9/28/2011	Sold	artwork in
Quintana, Sarah	Count On Plumbing	Bus Card Size	9/30/2011	sold	existing artwork
Lowis Porkoly	FoothillChurch		9/21/2011	Sold	Artwork due
Lewis, Berkely Lewis, Berkely	Raymond E. Hoyt, D.D.S	Bus Card Size	9/21/2011 9/26/2011	Sold	Artwork due Artwork in
Lewis, Berkely Lewis, Berkely	Okamoto & Pawley Group			Sold	Artwork due
Lewis, Derkery	OKAMOLO & PAWIEY GLOUP	1/2 Page Size	9/26/2011	30IU	AITWOIK due
Lynch, Alex	NVME Fashions	Bus Card Size	8/30/2011	sold	artwork in
Lynch, Alex	INVIVIE FASIIIUIIS	bus card size	0/30/2011	suiu	ai twOf K III

2010-2011 School Year Business Directory Status Report

Lynch, Alex	Blue Chair Bookstore		8/4/2011	Pending	N	
Lynch, Alex	Frisellas		8/2/2011	Pending	N	
Lynch, Alex	Bobbi Pins		8/2/2011	Pending	N	
Lynch, Alex	Village Eatery	Bus Card Size	8/3/2011	Sold	artwork in	
Lynch, Alex	Glendora Public Library Friends Fnd	Bus Card Size	9/15/2011	Sold	artwork in	
Lynch, Alex	Hardy Insurance Services	1/4 Col. Size	9/20/2011	Sold	artwork in/payment due	
Caguin, Danyelle	Amador Dental Center	Bus Card Size	8/11/2011	Sold	artwork in	
Caguin, Danyelle	Key Point, Duarte		8/11/2011	No		
Caguin, Danyelle	Jesus the Way Up Ministries	Center Color Full Page	8/11/2011	Sold	electronic artwork in	
Caguin, Danyelle	Taisei Construction Group	Bus Card Size	9/30/2011	Sold	artwork in	
Soto, Ariana	Casa Morena, Covina		9/15/2011	Pending		
Soto, Ariana	Country General Store, Covina		9/15/2011	Pending		
Soto, Ariana	Sandwich City		9/15/2011	No		
Soto, Ariana	Sugar Bowl, Covina	Bus Card Size	9/15/2011	Sold	artwork in	
Soto, Ariana	Covina Animal Hospital		9/15/2011	No		
Soto, Ariana	Visage Entertainment	Bus Card Size	9/15/2011	Sold	artwork in	
Soto, Ariana	Cruise Planners	Bus Card Size	9/30/2011	Sold	artwork in	
Wolfe, Kylie	Grand Avenue Dentistry, Diamond Bar		8/21/2011	No		
Wolfe, Kylie	Visage Med Spa		8/21/2011	No		
Wolfe, Kylie	Big League Dreams	1/4 Col Size	9/14/2011	Sold	artwork needed	
Wu, Kayla	Coldwell Bank, Haney & Associates, Inc.	Bus Card Size	9/23/2011	Sold	artwork in	
Wu, Kayla	National Cleaners & Alterations	Listing	9/28/2011	Sold	basic listing	
Wu, Kayla	AMS Insurance Agency	1/2 Page Size	9/30/2011	Sold	artwork due	
Hoffman, Amber	Airflex Industries	Bus Card Size	9/14/2011	Sold	artwork needed	
Hoffman, Amber	Two A Tea	1/4 Col Size	9/30/2011	Sold	artwork in	
Blincoe, Kimmie	Totters Tubes, Inc.	Bus Card Size	9/14/2011	Sold	artwork in	
Blincoe, Kimmie	Lake Arrowhead Cabin	1/4 Page Size	9/28/2011	Sold	artwork in	
Reynolds, Joshua	Reynolds Buick	Full Page Size	9/14/2011	Sold	use previous artwork	